check valves
200 Series 0 to 3000 psig Check Valves
H200 Series 0 to 6000 psig Check Valves
How it Works
Open
Full flow passages offer minimum
restriction to flow. Spring is completely
removed from flow path

7
200 Series / H200 Series
How to Order
H  2  49  T1 – 4TT  (L) – 1
VARIATION
H Modified construction for 6000 psig
service
(¼˝ to 1½˝ tube, 1⁄8˝ to 1¼˝ pipe and larger)
K Cryogenic service, special cleaning and
testing (stainless steel valves only)
O-RING MATERIAL, TEMPERATURE &
CRACKING PRESSURE RANGE
49 Buna N, −65° F to +250° F, 2–4 psig
59 Buna N, −65° F to +275° F, 0.5–1 psig
69 Buna N (fuels), −65° F to +180° F,
0.5–1 psig
62 Ethylene propylene, −65° F to +300° F,
2–4 psig
64 Fluorosilicone, −80° F to +350° F,
0.5–1 psig
65 Kalrez®, −40° F to +550° F, 0.5–1 psig
33 Neoprene, −40° F to +300° F, 2–4 psig
53 Neoprene, −40° F to +250° F, 0.5–1 psig
24 Silicone, −70° F to +450° F, 0.5–1 psig
32 Viton®, −20° F to +400° F, 0.5–1 psig
20* Teflon®, −100° F to +400° F, 8 psig
maximum
20* Teflon® (K220T), −320° F to +165° F,
8 psig maximum
80* Teflon® (no cyrogenic testing),
−320° F to +165° F, 8 psig
MATERIAL
A 2024–T4/T351 aluminum††
B Brass††
A1 6061–T6/T651 aluminum††
S Steel†
T 303 stainless steel†
T1 316 stainless steel
CRACKING PRESSURE
Call out dash number if not standard
1 1 psig
SPECIAL CHARACTERISTICS
030 Hole in poppet head, thousandth of
an inch
L Lock wire
SIZE & END CONNECTIONS
(INLET/OUTLET)
Pipe sizes in 1⁄8˝ increments
Tube sizes in 1⁄16˝ increments
P Female pipe, NPT
T Male tube, AS4395 (MS33656)
B Female tube, AND10050
C Gyrolok® tube fittings
D Male straight thread, AS4395
(MS33656) w/ cone point removed
E Flareless male tube, MS33514 (SAE)
F Male tube, SAE flare 45°
H Hose, MS33658
J Female tube, MS33649
K British parallel pipe (male)
L British parallel pipe (female)
R Female tube, SAE straight thread,
MS16142
S British taper pipe (male)
X British taper pipe (female)
U Bulkhead tube, AS4396 (MS33657)
* For Teflon®, specify stainless steel body material. The stainless steel valve design provides a Teflon® static seal for use in systems with low or high temperatures or with
liquids or gases which would cause excessive swell or shrinkage of elastomeric compounds.